CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

ISIN: BRCMIGACNPR3

Overview

2024/09/17 22:07:34

Price
11.72 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.42% (-0.05)

BRCMIGACNPR3
CMIG4

Bovespa

BRL

Utilities

Stock

2,305 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

11.73 BRL (300)
11.74 BRL (5,000)
11.74 BRL

11.75 BRL

11.58 BRL

11.77 BRL
11.673169 BRL
7,259,700
84,743,706.00
15,791

1,000

WKN: CMIG5

11.25

10.00

83.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

hy

"\
| MWAW}H M |
Ay
W

4

HHM ’M /
w'r “M

5Y

f’
hﬁ“

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCMIGACNPR3&ID_NOTATION=1998270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f93a3f19ed1ed88c727bac86e2ee442f1870a38769bc62bfea0ad2bc27666e67&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1924ccd5307694436&time=1726759490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3e95fc0744f5a0652755eacc59efc318fc6b6c635ef5444d4d03aa16e7f5da6&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f65cd0c73378971de&time=1726759490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1005630e89506ace05a0a261ca14a85932a9ef3e45638bf03d2aab9b281f9989&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=91aa789e68b0f9c0e&time=1726759490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=543b30c6cf66efe6241728fc54e34439d41d4d519c17aa36e5e7b1e3ecb992a2&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=926db4bfd1826764c&time=1726759490&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c09c8179a45ac3696a0843febd5ad33951b163b5b68da0e543f809d29ef59c17&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f42791f14cc86e343&time=1726759490&tool=RSC

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Details

2024/09/17 22:07:34

Price
11.72 BRL

Difference ©  -0.42% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN BRCMIGACNPR3
Symbol CMIG4
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,305 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 11.73 BRL (300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.74 BRL (5,000)
Open 11.74 BRL
High 11.75 BRL
Low 11.58 BRL
Close (prev. day) 11.77 BRL
VWAP 11.673169 BRL
Volume (pcs) 7,259,700
Trading volume 84,743,706.00
Number of trades 15,791
Last size 1,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +33.30% +19.03% +43.95%
Perf (abs.) +2.93 +1.87 +3.58
Beta - - -
Volatility  26.42 28.30 29.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.74 BRL (7,054,800)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.61 BRL (13,190,053)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.77 BRL (12,702,340)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.84 BRL (15,134,029)
YTD High | date 12.18 BRL (2024/08/23)
YTD Low | date 8.52 BRL (2024/03/14)
52 Weeks High | date 12.18 BRL (2024/08/23)
52 Weeks Low | date 8.06 BRL (2023/11/24)
All listings for CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:30 1.82 EUR 0.00 5
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:20 1.84 EUR 0.00 1
18
Bovespa 2024/09/ 22:07 11.72 BRL 84.74 15,791
17
Berlin 2024/09/ 08:12 1.84 EUR 0.00 1
18
BME Continuous 2024/09/ 17:30 1.93 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1998270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17977789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11583876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11545964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10340929

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Market 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10340929

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CIA EN. DE MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Avenida Barbacena 1200 30123-970 Belo
Horizonte,

Telefon: + 55 - 31 - 349 - 2111
Fax: + 55 - 31 - 299 - 4691
E-mail: -
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